
Delux Hydra glow

Hydra glow

Stemcell

Basic Peel/Microdermabrasion 

Glow Facial

Teen Facial 

Marini Peel  

Skin Pen

Epidermal Leveling 

Aqua Gold

Cosmelan

250

149

230

70

120

70

220

335 or 3 for 700

200

150

1500

90

110 

160

180

220

70

60

60

180 

220

85

150

80

130 

60 

80

34

120

499 

200 

350

Darling, we’ll help you 
hit your hair goals

Darling, we’ll help you 
find your glow

Part line

Retouch

All over colour

Toner 

Semi permanent 

colour/gloss

Creative colour

Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination + Lash lift

Lash lift

Eyelash extensions 

2 week infills

3 week infills 

Spray tan 

Makeup

Microblading

 

Touch-up

From

From 

From

From

From

From 

From

From

1st  

2nd

55 

95

150

60

90

POA

Face Frame

Partial

1/2 Head

3/4 Head

Full Head

+ retouch colour

+ tipout

Basin Balayage

Balayage 1/2 Head 

Balayage Full Head

30

70

50

Complimentary

File & polish hands 

Pedicure 

Manicure

Shellac

H A I R B E A U T Y

Eyebrow wax + tint

+ Dye 

Brow Sculpt & Dye

Eye Lash Tint

Full leg 

+ Bikini

1/2 leg

Bikini

Brazilian

Arms

Lip/chin

Under arms

Back

27

37

60

20

69

79

35

30

59

35

10

25

60

30

30

10

20

30

30 

25

LED light therapy

Luxury finish

Eyelash tint

Parrafin

Extra peel/micro

Collagen mask

Jelly Mask

Technical Colour FacialsHighlights & Balayage Beauty 

Keratin hair treatment 

Kerastase Fusio-Dose 

+ Fusio-Scrub 

Olaplex 

K18

280

42 

55

50

35

Treatments & Rituals 

80

100

105

65

Emerging stylist cut & blow-dry

Senior stylist cut & blow-dry

Principle Stylist cut & blow-dry

Men’s cut

Cuts

Styling 

Blow-dry

Blow-dry with colour

Up style

Wedding styling

Hair extension

From

From

 

75

65

POA

POA

POA

Retouch  

All over

From 

From

180 

210

Scalp Lightening

Hands & Feet
Wax & Tint

+ Add ons

Cancellation Policy: 24 hours notice is required to cancel or change your appointment. Please call to avoid a cancellation fee.

Please note: Extra colour or product charges apply based on density and length of hair. Colour is charged by the gram.

POA: Price on application. Complimentary consultations are available.

From 

From



Darling,  it’s 
pretty done 
with purpose

At glow, our hand-picked team of 
beauty therapists and hair stylists 
come with extensive experience 
from some of Sydney and London’s 
most exclusive beauty therapy 
businesses, but we know that 
what many women want is to feel 
pretty, without all the fuss.

So that’s what we do.  
 
 
 
By appointment only

T 4309 3342 
hello@glowbeautyspace.com

glowbeautyspace.com

Locations

Glow Salon 
3 Ghersi Ave, Wamberal

Glow Bar 
80 Ocean View Dr, Wamberal

We make every effort to ensure that the prices and items listed are up 
to date and correct. However, the prices and items listed are subject to 
change without notice.

OCT 2022


