H A I R B E A U T Y

## Darling, we'll help you hit your hair goals

## Darling, we'll help you find your glow

Technical Colour		Highlights & Balayage	:		Facials		Beauty		
Part line	55	Face Frame		90	Delux Hydra glow	250	<b>Brow Lamination</b>		85
Retouch	95	Partial		110	Hydra glow	149	Brow Lamination + L	ash lift	150
All over colour From	150	½ Head		160	Stemcell	230	Lash lift		80
Toner From	60	¾ Head		180	Basic Peel/Microdermabrasic	on 70	Eyelash extensions	From	130
Semi permanent	90	Full Head		220	Glow Facial	120	2 week infills		60
colour/gloss		+ retouch colour		70	Teen Facial	70	3 week infills		80
Creative colour	POA	+ tipout	From	60	Marini Peel	220	Spray tan		34
		Basin Balayage	From	60	Skin Pen 335 o	r 3 for 700	Makeup		120
		Balayage ½ Head	From	180	Epidermal Leveling F	rom 200	Microblading	1st	499
<b>Treatments &amp; Rituals</b>		Balayage Full Head	From	220	Aqua Gold F	rom 150		2nd	200
Keratin hair treatment From	280				Cosmelan	1500	Touch-up		350
Kerastase Fusio-Dose	42								
+ Fusio-Scrub	55	Styling							
Olaplex	50	Blow-dry	From	75			Hands & Feet		
K18	35	Blow-dry with colour	From	65	Wax & Tint		File & polish hands		30
		Up style		POA	Eyebrow wax + tint	27	Pedicure		70
		Wedding styling		POA	+ Dye	37	Manicure		50
		Hair extension		POA	Brow Sculpt & Dye	60	Shellac	Complime	entary
Cuts					Eye Lash Tint	20			
Emerging stylist cut & blow-dry	80				Full leg	69	+ Add ons		
Senior stylist cut & blow-dry	100	Scalp Lightening			+ Bikini	79			
Principle Stylist cut & blow-dry	105	Retouch	From	180	½ leg	35	LED light therapy		30
Men's cut	65	All over	From	210	Bikini	30	Luxury finish		30
					Brazilian	59	Eyelash tint		10
					Arms	35	Parrafin		20
Cancellation Policy: 24 hours notice is required to cancel or change your appointment. Please call to avoid a cancellation fee.					Lip/chin	10	Extra peel/micro		30
Please note: Extra colour or product charges apply based on density and length of hair. Colour is charged by the gram.					Under arms	25	Collagen mask		30
POA: Price on application. Complimentary consultations are available.					Back	60	Jelly Mask		25

## Darling, it's pretty done with purpose

At glow, our hand-picked team of beauty therapists and hair stylists come with extensive experience from some of Sydney and London's most exclusive beauty therapy businesses, but we know that what many women want is to feel pretty, without all the fuss.

So that's what we do.

By appointment only

T 4309 3342

hello@glowbeautyspace.com

glowbeautyspace.com

Locations

Glow Salon

3 Ghersi Ave. Wambera

Glow Bar

80 Ocean View Dr. Wambera

